U-oOpa3HbIW AMBaH -

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

Yron

LiseT

LiseT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepuasn Koprnyca

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

Bandos XL 699,00 €

364

173192

83

42

62

HeBbIABNXXHON
MpaBbi @ ==,
Cepbiit

YEpHbIN

[MN0THada TKaHb
ickyccTBeHHada KoXa
HOXKW 13 nnacTtuka

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

7460-UR-45215464




